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Government Securities Daily Secondary Market Report for 23-October-2025 

DATE SECURITY COUPON/ MAT DATE MMY YTM PRICE/100 AMOUNT AMOUNT (COST) 

23-Oct 0.000% 23-Apr-2026 12.368 12.752 94.191 20,000,000,000 18,838,200,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 26-Mar-2026 12.154 12.584 95.122 20,000,000,000 19,024,400,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 12-Feb-2026 11.558 12.028 96.575 30,000,000,000 28,972,500,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 26-Mar-2026 12.800 13.277 94.876 20,000,000,000 18,975,200,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 12-Feb-2026 12.100 12.616 96.420 30,000,000,000 28,926,000,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 23-Apr-2026 12.719 13.125 94.036 11,750,000,000 11,049,230,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 09-Oct-2026 14.001 14.037 88.134 70,000,000 61,693,800 

23-Oct 0.000% 22-Oct-2026 14.946 14.949 87.028 20,300,000,000 17,666,684,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 22-Oct-2026 13.001 13.003 88.523 105,000,000 92,949,150 

23-Oct 0.000% 02-Jan-2026 11.247 11.769 97.859 2,550,000,000 2,495,404,500 

23-Oct 0.000% 22-Oct-2026 14.946 14.949 87.028 1,725,000,000 1,501,233,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 22-Oct-2026 14.946 14.949 87.028 15,000,000,000 13,054,200,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 22-Oct-2026 14.946 14.949 87.028 5,000,000,000 4,351,400,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 04-Dec-2025 9.000 9.367 98.975 7,000,000 6,928,250 

23-Oct 0.000% 22-Oct-2026 14.946 14.949 87.028 2,000,000,000 1,740,560,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 22-Oct-2026 14.946 14.949 87.028 2,000,000,000 1,740,560,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 02-Jul-2026 13.601 13.882 91.416 5,000,000,000 4,570,800,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 22-Oct-2026 14.946 14.949 87.028 10,000,000,000 8,702,800,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 02-Jul-2026 12.005 12.225 92.346 5,000,000,000 4,617,300,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 22-Oct-2026 14.946 14.949 87.028 2,000,000,000 1,740,560,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 22-Oct-2026 14.946 14.949 87.028 5,000,000,000 4,351,400,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 02-Jul-2026 12.000 12.220 92.349 5,000,000,000 4,617,450,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 22-Oct-2026 14.946 14.949 87.028 550,000,000 478,654,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 23-Apr-2026 13.071 13.500 93.881 210,000,000 197,150,100 

23-Oct 0.000% 23-Apr-2026 13.071 13.500 93.881 285,000,000 267,560,850 

23-Oct 0.000% 22-Oct-2026 14.946 14.949 87.028 400,000,000 348,112,000 
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23-Oct 0.000% 26-Feb-2026 13.501 14.106 95.547 366,000,000 349,702,020 

23-Oct 0.000% 22-Oct-2026 14.946 14.949 87.028 400,000,000 348,112,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 22-Oct-2026 14.946 14.949 87.028 5,000,000,000 4,351,400,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 23-Apr-2026 13.071 13.500 93.881 750,000,000 704,107,500 

23-Oct 0.000% 22-Jan-2026 11.495 12.000 97.214 2,000,000,000 1,944,280,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 22-Oct-2026 14.946 14.949 87.028 850,000,000 739,738,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 23-Apr-2026 13.071 13.500 93.881 1,800,000,000 1,689,858,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 22-Oct-2026 14.946 14.949 87.028 1,200,000,000 1,044,336,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 26-Mar-2026 11.501 11.886 95.372 15,000,000,000 14,305,800,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 23-Apr-2026 13.071 13.500 93.881 10,000,000,000 9,388,100,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 22-Oct-2026 14.946 14.949 87.028 2,000,000,000 1,740,560,000 

23-Oct 0.000% 22-Jan-2026 11.495 12.000 97.214 270,000,000 262,477,800 

23-Oct 0.000% 22-Oct-2026 14.920 14.923 87.048 3,400,000,000 2,959,632,000 

23-Oct 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.075 95.927 42,800,000 41,056,756 

23-Oct 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.075 95.927 42,800,000 41,056,756 

23-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.725 89.635 1,868,200,000 1,674,561,070 

23-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.700 89.751 8,000,000,000 7,180,080,000 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.686 94.858 18,000,000,000 17,074,440,000 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.650 95.025 17,986,200,000 17,091,386,550 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.650 95.025 17,986,200,000 17,091,386,550 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.710 94.744 10,000,000,000 9,474,400,000 

23-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.959 88.554 30,000,000 26,566,200 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.650 95.025 1,000,000,000 950,250,000 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.700 94.790 5,000,000,000 4,739,500,000 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.650 95.025 8,000,000,000 7,602,000,000 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.700 94.790 3,000,000,000 2,843,700,000 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.650 95.025 1,000,000,000 950,250,000 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.650 95.025 1,000,000,000 950,250,000 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.750 94.557 10,000,000,000 9,455,700,000 
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23-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.700 89.751 2,000,000,000 1,795,020,000 

23-Oct 15.500% 01-Aug-2030   16.000 101.577 1,000,000,000 1,015,770,000 

23-Oct 15.500% 01-Aug-2030   16.000 101.577 5,000,000,000 5,078,850,000 

23-Oct 15.500% 01-Aug-2030   15.703 102.542 1,000,000,000 1,025,420,000 

23-Oct 14.375% 03-Feb-2033   16.925 92.225 240,100,000 221,432,225 

23-Oct 15.500% 01-Aug-2030   15.973 101.664 5,000,000,000 5,083,200,000 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.750 94.557 5,000,000,000 4,727,850,000 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.600 95.261 1,000,000,000 952,610,000 

23-Oct 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.970 92.177 10,000,000,000 9,217,674,761 

23-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 90.696 1,000,000,000 906,960,000 

23-Oct 15.500% 01-Aug-2030   15.700 102.551 1,000,000,000 1,025,510,000 

23-Oct 15.500% 01-Aug-2030   15.970 101.673 5,000,000,000 5,083,650,000 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.600 95.261 1,000,000,000 952,610,000 

23-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.950 88.596 20,000,000 17,719,200 

23-Oct 15.500% 01-Aug-2030   15.000 104.877 120,000,000 125,852,000 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.603 95.247 1,096,600,000 1,044,478,602 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.603 95.247 2,345,000,000 2,233,542,150 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.603 95.247 2,651,700,000 2,525,664,699 

23-Oct 16.000% 06-May-2027   15.700 107.759 10,000,000 10,775,937 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.650 95.025 17,986,200,000 17,091,386,550 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.603 95.247 320,100,000 304,885,647 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.603 95.247 884,800,000 842,745,456 

23-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.800 104.202 3,130,900,000 3,262,460,418 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.603 95.247 1,104,700,000 1,052,193,609 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.603 95.247 1,278,100,000 1,217,351,907 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.603 95.247 231,000,000 220,020,570 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.603 95.247 79,300,000 75,530,871 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.603 95.247 1,090,700,000 1,038,859,029 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.603 95.247 651,900,000 620,915,193 
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23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.200 97.186 207,900,000 202,049,694 

23-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.900 103.735 1,400,000 1,452,290 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.650 95.025 10,000,000,000 9,502,500,000 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.600 95.261 1,000,000,000 952,610,000 

23-Oct 15.500% 01-Aug-2030   15.700 102.551 50,000,000 51,275,500 

23-Oct 15.500% 01-Aug-2030   14.502 106.576 3,300,000 3,517,000 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.603 95.247 1,266,100,000 1,205,922,267 

23-Oct 14.375% 03-Feb-2033   17.000 91.941 20,000,000 18,388,200 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.000 98.174 5,000,000 4,908,700 

23-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.749 94.418 2,600,000 2,454,868 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.698 99.698 100,000,000 99,698,000 

23-Oct 16.000% 14-May-2037   16.247 105.139 40,000,000 42,055,600 

23-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.702 94.660 50,000,000 47,330,000 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.649 95.030 600,000,000 570,180,000 

23-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 90.696 700,000,000 634,872,000 

23-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.800 104.202 1,400,000,000 1,458,828,000 

23-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.797 104.216 1,400,000,000 1,459,024,000 

23-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.603 105.132 1,400,000,000 1,471,848,000 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.649 95.030 1,100,000,000 1,045,330,000 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.600 95.261 1,000,000,000 952,610,000 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.601 95.256 13,000,000,000 12,383,280,000 

23-Oct 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.754 93.062 30,000,000,000 27,918,600,000 

23-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.754 104.420 30,000,000,000 31,326,000,000 

23-Oct 15.550% 06-Jul-2028   15.270 105.020 4,800,000 5,040,960 

23-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.200 102.355 500,000 511,775 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.400 96.215 700,000,000 673,505,000 

23-Oct 15.500% 01-Aug-2030   16.000 101.577 700,000,000 711,039,000 

23-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.600 105.147 1,400,000,000 1,472,058,000 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.650 95.025 10,000,000,000 9,502,500,000 
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23-Oct 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.252 96.570 10,000,000 9,657,000 

23-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 90.696 66,400,000 60,222,144 

23-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.700 104.673 561,700,000 587,948,241 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.000 98.174 10,000,000 9,817,400 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   18.158 92.684 86,000,000 79,708,240 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.370 101.402 345,200,000 350,039,704 

23-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.215 97.234 3,600,000 3,500,424 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.009 98.130 204,000,000 200,185,200 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.600 100.203 40,000,000 40,081,200 

23-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.240 97.100 5,700,000 5,534,700 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.109 97.634 614,600,000 600,058,564 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.600 95.261 760,000,000 723,983,600 

23-Oct 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.800 92.873 89,200,000 82,842,716 

23-Oct 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.000 97.247 100,000,000,000 97,247,000,000 

23-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.000 88.368 20,000,000 17,673,684 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.650 95.025 30,000,000 28,507,589 

23-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.150 102.583 30,000,000 30,774,901 

23-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.300 96.698 22,300,000 21,563,654 

23-Oct 15.550% 06-Jul-2028   16.000 103.453 20,000,000 20,690,547 

23-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.600 105.147 1,400,000,000 1,472,058,000 

        TOTALS 641,655,600,000   

 


